MARTINDALE • PO Box 430 • Cleveland, OH 44107
Phone (216) 521-8567 • Fax Local 521-9476 / USA & Canada (800) 344-9191
E-Mail: sales@martindaleco.com
Web Site: www.martindaleco.com 10/04
Diamond D Products
for
Total
Commutator

them with cleaning solvents or soap and water.
Diamond D Plastone® Flexible Files
Ordering Information
Plastones are packed a dozen to a box. If you require a special size, give us complete specifications and we
will furnish a quote.
Catalog
W L T Grit Number
1/4” 4-3/4” .020” 240-Extra Fine FLXFX1002
3/8” 4-3/4” .020” 240-Extra Fine FLXFX1004
1/4” 4-3/4” .015” 320-Polish FLXFX1006
3/8” 4-3/4” .015” 320-Polish FLXFX1008
3/8” 4-3/4” .025” 120-Medium FLXFX1044
1/2” 4-3/4” .025” 180-Fine FLXFX1045
1/4” 4-3/4” .025” 240-Extra Fine FLXFX1502
3/8” 4-3/4” .025” 240-Extra Fine FLXFX1504
1/4” 4-3/4” .025” 320-Polish FLXFX1506
3/8” 4-3/4” .025” 320-Polish FLXFX1508
1/4” 4-3/4” .040” 180-Fine FLXFX3002
3/8” 4-3/4” .040” 180-Fine FLXFX3004
3/8” 4-3/4” .040” 240-Extra Fine FLXFX3008
3/8” 4-3/4” .040” 320-Polish FLXFX3012
3/8” 4-3/4” .040” 80-Coarse FLXFX3033
1/2” 4-3/4” .040” 80-Coarse FLXFX3043
1/2” 4-3/4” .040” 120-Medium FLXFX3044
1/2” 4-3/4” .040” 180-Fine FLXFX3045
Catalog
W L T Grit Number
1/2” 4-3/4” .030” 240-Extra Fine FLXFX3046
1/2” 4-3/4” .030” 320-Polish FLXFX3048
7/8” 4-3/4” .030” 80-Coarse FLXFX3073
7/8” 4-3/4” .030” 120-Medium FLXFX3074
7/8” 4-3/4” .030” 180-Fine FLXFX3075
7/8” 4-3/4” .030” 240-Extra Fine FLXFX3076
7/8” 4-3/4” .030” 320-Polish FLXFX3077
1/2” 4-3/4” .080” 80-Coarse FLXFX6043
1/2” 4-3/4” .080” 120-Medium FLXFX6044
1/2” 4-3/4” .080” 180-Fine FLXFX6045
1/2” 4-3/4” .080” 240-Extra Fine FLXFX6046
1/2” 4-3/4” .080” 320-Polish FLXFX6047
3/8” 4-3/4” .080” 120-Medium FLXFX6048
3/8” 4-3/4” .080” 240-Extra Fine FLXFX6050
7/8” 4-3/4” .080” 80-Coarse FLXFX6073
7/8” 4-3/4” .080” 120-Medium FLXFX6074
7/8” 4-3/4” .080” 180-Fine FLXFX6075
Tolerances:  Length = + / — 1/16”    Width = + / — 1/32”    Thickness = + / — .008”
15
MARTINDALE • PO Box 430 • Cleveland, OH 44107
Phone (216) 521-8567 • Fax Local 521-9476 / USA & Canada (800) 344-9191